
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) BLANE CASEY BUILDING
CONTRACTOR

(2) RALPH MCNAUGHTON
CONSTRUCTION INC

(3) NICHOLS CONSTRUCTION

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 815.00

BUILDING  -
   SHIRLEY MAINTENANCE
BUILDING
   ADDITION AND RENOVATIONS

(1)

LS

141,750.00000 141,750.00 147,800.00000 147,800.00 155,505.00000 155,505.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $141,750.00 $147,800.00 $155,505.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$155,505.00$141,750.00 $147,800.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$147,800.00$141,750.00 $155,505.00

$141,750.00

Contract Item Totals

$147,800.00 155,505.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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SHIRLEY MAINTENANCE BUILDING  - ADDITION AND RENOVATIONS

Call Order:

Letting Date: EASTERN REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):1

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

September 10, 2014

Contract Description:

020948.00

12/05/14 COMPLETION DATE

PISCATAQUIS

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 9/10/2014



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) BOWMAN CONSTRUCTORS (5) DAVID P TRASK & SON, INC. (6) T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 815.00

BUILDING  -
   SHIRLEY MAINTENANCE
BUILDING
   ADDITION AND RENOVATIONS

(1)

LS

169,750.00000 169,750.00 196,800.00000 196,800.00 261,000.00000 261,000.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $169,750.00 $196,800.00 $261,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$261,000.00$169,750.00 $196,800.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$196,800.00$169,750.00 $261,000.00

$169,750.00

Contract Item Totals

$196,800.00 261,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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SHIRLEY MAINTENANCE BUILDING  - ADDITION AND RENOVATIONS

Call Order:

Letting Date: EASTERN REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):1

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

September 10, 2014

Contract Description:

020948.00

12/05/14 COMPLETION DATE

PISCATAQUIS

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 9/10/2014



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) P C S

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 815.00

BUILDING  -
   SHIRLEY MAINTENANCE
BUILDING
   ADDITION AND RENOVATIONS

(1)

LS

282,316.40000 282,316.40

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $282,316.40

Life Cycle Costs:

$282,316.40Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$282,316.40

$282,316.40

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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SHIRLEY MAINTENANCE BUILDING  - ADDITION AND RENOVATIONS

Call Order:

Letting Date: EASTERN REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):1

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

September 10, 2014

Contract Description:

020948.00

12/05/14 COMPLETION DATE

PISCATAQUIS

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 9/10/2014



Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 001171 BLANE CASEY BUILDING CONTRACTOR $141,750.00 100.00%

2 002784 RALPH MCNAUGHTON CONSTRUCTION INC $147,800.00 104.27%

3 004249 NICHOLS CONSTRUCTION $155,505.00 109.70%

4 000282 BOWMAN CONSTRUCTORS $169,750.00 119.75%

5 000172 DAVID P TRASK & SON, INC. $196,800.00 138.84%

6 000416 T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. $261,000.00 184.13%

7 004525 P C S $282,316.40 199.17%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

SHIRLEY MAINTENANCE BUILDING  - ADDITION AND RENOVATIONS

EASTERN REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

12/05/14 COMPLETION
DATE

020948.00

September 10, 2014 11:00

PISCATAQUIS1 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

Maine Department of Transportation 9/10/2014


